
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.ComRounding 3

Rounding Integer Numbers by ComparisonRounding Integer Numbers by Comparison

Round to the nearest thousand above and below, and circle the rounded number
that is closest to the given number.

1 ) 3,9243,000 4,000

2 ) 7,583

3 ) 4,392

4 ) 5,645

5 ) 1,718

6 ) 8,312

7 ) 1,341

8 ) 4,611

9 ) 4,811

10 ) 3,733

Round to the nearest thousand above and below, and circle the rounded number
that is closest to the given number.

1 ) 96,68996,000 97,000

2 ) 57,871

3 ) 73,439

4 ) 33,988

5 ) 62,817

6 ) 59,316

7 ) 43,923

8 ) 11,866

9 ) 26,333

10 ) 67,131
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Math-Aids.ComRounding 3

Rounding Integer Numbers by ComparisonRounding Integer Numbers by Comparison

Round to the nearest thousand above and below, and circle the rounded number
that is closest to the given number.

1 ) 3,9243,000 4,000

2 ) 7,5837,000 8,000

3 ) 4,3924,000 5,000

4 ) 5,6455,000 6,000

5 ) 1,7181,000 2,000

6 ) 8,3128,000 9,000

7 ) 1,3411,000 2,000

8 ) 4,6114,000 5,000

9 ) 4,8114,000 5,000

10 ) 3,7333,000 4,000

Round to the nearest thousand above and below, and circle the rounded number
that is closest to the given number.

1 ) 96,68996,000 97,000

2 ) 57,87157,000 58,000

3 ) 73,43973,000 74,000

4 ) 33,98833,000 34,000

5 ) 62,81762,000 63,000

6 ) 59,31659,000 60,000

7 ) 43,92343,000 44,000

8 ) 11,86611,000 12,000

9 ) 26,33326,000 27,000

10 ) 67,13167,000 68,000


